

"ANNEX A"
OFFICE SUPPLIES CY 2019

LOT I - OFFICE SUPPLIES

	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Total Amount
	PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size: 210mm x 297mm	600	ream	179.30	107,580.00	205,976.20
	PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size A3	2	ream	500.00	1,000.00	
	STAPLE WIRE, for heavy duty staplers, (23/13)	6	box	19.76	118.56	
	HANDBOOK (RA 9184), 7th Edition	22	book	29.12	640.64	
	CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for A4 size	30	piece	60.00	1,800.00	
	CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for LEGAL size	30	piece	70.00	2,100.00	
	SIGN PEN, BLUE, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	125	piece	50.00	6,250.00	
	Lift-off tape, super dry for electric typewriter 7.2mm x 6m/box	1	unit	150.00	150.00	
	Ballpen with string	13	pc	15.00	195.00	
	Battery AA, Rechargeable, 2pcs/packet	4	pack	400.00	1,600.00	
	Desk Tray, 3 layers	5	pc	400.00	2,000.00	
	POS paper, 4 rolls/pack, 76 mm	40	pack	100.00	4,000.00	
	POS Printer ribbon, nylon	3	pc	250.00	750.00	
	Record Box, size: 13 1/8" x 10 7/8" x 15 3/4", detachable cover, with holes on both sides for handling, Heavy Duty, w/ JHMC print	50	pc	450.00	22,500.00	
	Ribbon, typewriter, single-strike carbon ribbon c, black correctable, 8mm x 185m	3	roll	1,134.00	3,402.00	
	Special Board, 10pcs/pack (A4 size)	160	pack	50.00	8,000.00	
	Special Paper, 10 pcs./pack, short, green	60	pack	25.00	1,500.00	
	Clipboard, legal, Lawanit	5	piece	600.00	3,000.00	
	Double Sided Tape 1"	2	pc	80.00	160.00	
	Hardbound Expanding Folder (Green) with JHMC Logo, legal	100	pcs	150.00	15,000.00	
	Ink roller for adding machine	1	roll	170.00	170.00	
	Paper rolls for adding machine calculator, 57 mm wide plain paper/pack (2 1/4" x 130' 1-Ply)	3	roll	120.00	360.00	
	Trodat - stamp (DATER) self Inking Stamp; mini dater, S-300	8	pc	400.00	3,200.00	
	White Board, 4 x 8 ft. size	1	pc	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	White Board, 9 x 12 inches size	1	pc	500.00	500.00	
	Label Maker Cartridge, font size 12mm, white	10	piece	1,500.00	15,000.00	
					-	

LOT II - ICT supplies

	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Amount
	SD Memory Card	3	pcs	1,666.67	5,000.01	241,744.05
	Sony A7ii Battery with Charger ACC-TRW	1	unit	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	Lan Cable	1	box	4,000.00	4,000.00	
	Lan Connector	50	piece	10.00	500.00	
	HDMI Cable	2	pc	1,000.00	2,000.00	
	HP Ink No. 46 Black	7	piece	650.00	4,550.00	
	Keyboard, High quality standard	10	piece	1,050.00	10,500.00	
	White Polyester Labels and Resin Ribbon	12	roll	4,166.67	50,000.04	
	Ink Cart, CANON PGI-725, Pigment Black	16	piece	950.00	15,200.00	
	Computer monitor, 22 inches LED-HD	6	piece	7,500.00	45,000.00	
	Printer, continuous ink for EPSON with ink refill	1	unit	10,000.00	10,000.00	
	Printers (Heavy Duty, with Ethernet Port)	6	unit	14,999.00	89,994.00	
					-	

LOT III - Office Equipment

	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Total Amount
	PAPER SHREDDER, cutting width: 3mm-4mm (Entry Level)	2	unit	5,699.20	11,398.40	195,796.40
	Executive Chairs	20	unit	6,000.00	120,000.00	
	Swivel chair	1	unit	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	Typewriter -Electric	1	pc	14,999.00	14,999.00	
	Mini Coffee Machine	1	unit	8,000.00	8,000.00	
	Digital Wall Clock	2	pc	1,200.00	2,400.00	
	Chains with Heavy Duty Padlocks	4	set	2,000.00	8,000.00	
	Comb Ring Binding Machine, Heavy Duty, punching 80g/70g-A4/Sheets) 12/15, Binding 80g-A4/Sheets 220, Hole Size mm 3x8, Hiole qty pcs 21, Margin mm 3-6	1	unit	14,999.00	14,999.00	
	Conference Omnidirectional Condenser Microphone	1	unit	8,000.00	8,000.00	
	Paper cutter, wood, A3 size	2	unit	1,500.00	3,000.00	
					-	

LOT IV - OTHER SUPPLIES

	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Total Amount	
	ALCOHOL, ethyl, 68%-70%, scented, 500ml (-5ml)	262	bottle	44.00	11,528.00	94,386.78	
	CLEANER, TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, 900ml-1000ml cap	26	bottle	160.00	4,160.00		
	TRASHBAG, plastic, transparent, 10/pack	22	pack	111.99	2,463.78		
	Philippine National Flag, 3x5 feet, polyester	2	piece	1,500.00	3,000.00		
	Face Mask, 50pcs/box	4	box	350.00	1,400.00		
	Facial tissue, interfolded	75	box	70.00	5,250.00		
	Liquid Soap, Antibacterial	35	bottle	65.00	2,275.00		
	Surgical gloves, 50's per box	1	box	1,000.00	1,000.00		
	Dishwashing Liquid	39	gal	270.00	10,530.00		
	Coffee capsule for mini coffee machine	20	box	500.00	10,000.00		
	Sugar, brown	100	kg	60.00	6,000.00		
	Band aid, 100pcs per box	4	box	150.00	600.00		
	cotton balls, 100s	4	pack	50.00	200.00		
	Paracetamol, 500 mg, tablet, box of 50, generic	120	tablet	5.00	600.00		
	Pillow, 20 X 30 white	12	pc	480.00	5,760.00		
	Blanket Family Size	6	pc	380.00	2,280.00		
	Table Cloth Rectangle good for 10 seater table	12	pc	580.00	6,960.00		
	LPG Regulator	1	pc	780.00	780.00		
	Regulator Hose	1	pc	280.00	280.00		
	Kitchen Knife, set, heavy duty	1	set	850.00	850.00		
	Chopping Board, plastic, thick	1	pc	350.00	350.00		
	Teaspoon, 6 pieces per set	4	set	180.00	720.00		
	Hand Towel	12	piece	150.00	1,800.00		
	Rice Cooker, 16 cups, Heavy Duty	1	unit	3500	3,500.00		
	Shower Curtain, 180X180	6	pc	350.00	2,100.00		
	Coverall suit, industrial, poly-cotton, personal protective equipment	6	piece	1,500.00	9,000.00		
	Leather Gloves, Heavy duty	2	pair	350.00	700.00		
	Combination square, heavy duty	1	piece	300.00	300.00		

Total:

737,903.43